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MARQUEZ Marc SPA 140 20 0 25 25 25 0 20 251
ROSSI Valentino ITA 99 16 0 13 11 16 16 16 112 41 41
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 93 10 11 20 9 9 8 10 163 47 6
ZARCO Johann FRA 81 8 20 10 20 - 6 9 84 59 12
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 79 25 10 11 - - 20 - 135 61 2
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 79 13 25 0 - 8 10 13 106 61 0
LORENZO Jorge SPA 75 - 1 5 - 10 25 25 97 65 4
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 71 11 6 4 13 20 9 8 -8 69 4
IANNONE Andrea ITA 71 7 8 16 16 - 13 6 59 69 0
MILLER Jack AUS 55 6 13 7 10 13 - - 610 85 16
RINS Alex SPA 53 - 16 - - 6 11 - 2011 87 2
PEDROSA Dani SPA 41 9 - 9 - 11 - 11 112 99 12
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 33 3 0 1 8 - 7 7 713 107 8
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 32 - 5 3 5 5 5 5 414 108 1
RABAT Tito SPA 27 5 9 8 2 - 3 - 015 113 5
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 19 4 2 0 7 3 1 2 -16 121 8
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 17 2 7 - 0 4 4 - 017 123 2
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 16 0 - 6 - 7 - - 318 124 1
REDDING Scott GBR 11 0 4 0 1 - - 4 219 129 5
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 10 0 3 2 4 1 0 - 020 130 1
SMITH Bradley GBR 7 0 - 0 3 2 2 - 021 133 3
KALLIO Mika FIN 6 - - - 6 - - - -22 134 1
ABRAHAM Karel CZE 4 1 0 - 0 0 - 3 -23 136 2
LUTHI Thomas SWI 0 0 0 0 - 0 - - 024 140 4
SIMEON Xavier BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -25 140 0
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Leader Previous

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 1751 20 25 25 25 25 10 20 25

DUCATI 1452 25 13 11 13 20 25 25 1330 30

YAMAHA 1403 16 20 20 20 16 16 16 1635 5

SUZUKI 1004 7 16 16 16 6 13 6 2075 40

KTM 335 - 5 3 6 5 5 5 4142 67

APRILIA 256 - 4 6 1 7 - 4 3150 8

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 1921 26 11 33 20 25 24 26 27

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 1812 29 - 34 25 36 - 31 2611 11

DUCATI TEAM 1543 25 11 16 - 10 45 25 2238 27

ALMA PRAMAC RACING 1264 17 19 11 23 33 9 8 666 28

TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 1245 7 24 16 16 6 24 6 2568 2

MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 986 10 27 10 20 4 10 9 894 26

LCR HONDA 897 13 28 2 4 9 10 13 10103 9

RED BULL KTM FACTORY RA 398 - 5 3 8 7 7 5 4153 50

ANGEL NIETO TEAM 379 4 - 1 8 - 7 10 7155 2

REALE AVINTIA RACING 2710 5 9 8 2 - 3 - -165 10

APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 2711 - 4 6 1 7 - 4 5165 0

EG 0,0 MARC VDS 1912 4 2 - 7 3 1 2 -173 8
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